
Topics:

•	 Local gang facts 
•	Risk factors and warning signs 
•	Prevention strategies: 

•	How to build protective factors
•	How to develop and maintain strong connections 

•	Understanding youth slang 
•	Where to get help

TO REGISTER VISIT
empowersurrey.ca
For more information contact: 
Email: communitysafety@surrey.ca
Ph: 236.598.3016

 EMPOWER SURREY 

Parent Workshops

KEEP KIDS SAFE
FROM GANGS

LEARN HOW TO

BY EMPOWERING ACTION AND REDUCING RISK

BACK BY POPULAR DEMAND

*Light meal provided

105955/2022

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:

DAT E S C H O O L 6 P M - 8 PM

Thursday, October 20 Cindrich Elementary School 

Tuesday, October 25 Hjorth Elementary School 

Wednesday, October 26 Queen Elizabeth Secondary School

Wednesday, November 2 Ray Shepherd Elementary School

Tuesday, November 15 Newton Senior Centre (Presented in Punjabi) 

Wednesday, November 16 Georges Vanier Elementary School

Tuesday, November 22 Grandview Heights Secondary School

Wednesday, November 23 Cloverdale Recreation Centre 

Thursday, December 1 Westerman Elementary School (Presented in Punjabi) 

Wednesday, December 7 Clayton Heights Secondary School

105955/2022

FREE


